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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Wheaton Co-Op 2450 2240 2320 2500 2370 2170 140.50

2 Libertyville 2170 1200 2010 1910 1860 1630 107.80

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 8.60
2 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 8.10
3 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 7.80
4 Libertyville Josh King 7.60
5 Libertyville Josh Jenkinson 7.20
6  Libertyville Max Butler 6.90
7 Libertyville Avery Wells 6.30

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 8.90
2 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 7.70
3 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 5.80
4 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 5.60
5 Libertyville Chris Benavides 4.30
6  Libertyville Josh Jenkinson 3.90
7 Libertyville Avery Wells 3.80
8  Libertyville Josh King 3.40
9 Libertyville Max Butler 3.20

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Varsity STILL RINGS
1 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 8.00
2 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 7.80
3 Libertyville Josh King 7.60
4 Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 7.40
5 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 7.00
6  Wheaton Co-Op Nikolas Tabaku 6.80
7 Libertyville Avery Wells 6.50
8  Libertyville Josh Jenkinson 6.00

9 Libertyville Max Butler 5.50



Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Varsity VAULT
1 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 8.70
2 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 8.40
3 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 7.90
4 Libertyville Avery Wells 6.50
5T Libertyville Max Butler 6.30
5T Libertyville Josh King 6.30
5T Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 6.30
8  Libertyville Josh Jenkinson 6.00
9 Libertyville Chris Benavides 5.90

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 8.80
2 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 7.60
3T Libertyville Josh King 7.30
3T  Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 7.30
5 Libertyville Max Butler 5.90
6  Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 5.50
7 Libertyville Avery Wells 5.40

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 8.40
2 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 7.80
3 Libertyville Avery Wells 6.20
4 Libertyville Josh King 5.90
5 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 5.50
6  Wheaton Co-Op Drew Berger 5.30
7 Libertyville Max Butler 4.20

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Wheaton Co-Op Jack Ongstad 49.80
2 Wheaton Co-Op Patrick Malone 49.00
3 Wheaton Co-Op David Shimp 39.50
4 Libertyville Josh King 38.10
5 Libertyville Avery Wells 34.70

6  Libertyville Max Butler 32.00
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Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

FX

JVTEAM TOTALS

PH SR \

1  Wheaton Co-Op 20.60 13.00 17.60 1820

2 Libertyville

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

5T

5T

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

1

Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville

Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op

Libertyville

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville

Libertyville

20.60 1340 1290 17.90

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Ben Westmaas
Hayden Cook
Lars Berger
Jamil Myrick
Cade Farmer
Nicholas Ozimek
Lyrik Hawrysko

JV POMMEL HORSE

Lyrik Hawrysko
Micah Hafen
Cade Farmer
Lars Berger
Hayden Cook
Ben Westmaas
Gustaf Swanson

JV STILL RINGS

Kaden Story
Lyrik Hawrysko
Lars Berger
Cade Farmer
Hayden Cook
Ben Westmaas
Gustaf Swanson
Pierce Adams

PB

20.00

14.80

HB

10.80

11.40

7.80
7.70
7.20
6.50
6.40
6.20
5.60

5.30
5.00
4.60
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.30

6.50
5.70
5.40
470
4.60
4.40
3.60
2.90

100.20
91.00



Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

JV VAULT
1 Libertyville Hayden Cook 6.40
2 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 6.20
3 Wheaton Co-Op Ben Westmaas 6.10
4T Libertyville Cade Farmer 5.90
4T Wheaton Co-Op Lyrik Hawrysko 5.90
6  Libertyville Nicholas Ozimek 5.60
7 Libertyville Jamil Myrick 5.50

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 6.90
2 Wheaton Co-Op Ben Westmaas 6.70
3 Wheaton Co-Op Lyrik Hawrysko 6.40
4 Libertyville Jamil Myrick 5.30
5 Libertyville Cade Farmer 5.10
6  Libertyville Hayden Cook 4.40
7 Libertyville Gustaf Swanson 3.10
8  Libertyville Micah Hafen 2.40

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Libertyville Hayden Cook 4.10
2 Wheaton Co-Op Lyrik Hawrysko 4.00
3 Wheaton Co-Op Ben Westmaas 3.80
4 Libertyville Cade Farmer 3.70
5 Libertyville Micah Hafen 3.60
6  Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 3.00
7 Libertyville Gustaf Swanson 2.30

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Wheaton Co-Op Lyrik Hawrysko 32.90
2T Wheaton Co-Op Lars Berger 32.60
2T  Wheaton Co-Op Ben Westmaas 32.60
4 Libertyville Hayden Cook 31.00

5 Libertyville Cade Farmer 30.40
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Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

Libertyville

Wheaton Co-Op

FX PH SR \

13.70 11.60 12.00 16.40

PB

11.80

HB

1040 75.90

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

2T

2T

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op

Jayden Tran
Caden Cahill
Cayden Tran
Maddox Kermend
Christian Golliday

4.70
4.50
4.50
3.50
3.30

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op

Cayden Tran
Caden Cahill
Jayden Tran
Maddox Kermend
Andrew Langas

4.10
3.90
3.60
3.30
2.60

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op

Freshman STILL RINGS

Maddox Kermend
Caden Cahill
Cayden Tran
Christian Golliday
Jayden Tran

410
4.00
3.90
3.80
340

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

3T

3T

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op

Wheaton Co-Op

Freshman VAULT

Caden Cahill
Christian Golliday
Maddox Kermend
Cayden Tran
JaydenTran

5.50
5.50
5.40
5.40
4.50



Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Wheaton Co-Op Cayden Tran 4.00
2T Wheaton Co-Op Christian Golliday 3.90
2T Wheaton Co-Op Maddox Kermend 3.90
4 Wheaton Co-Op Jayden Tran 3.70
5 Wheaton Co-Op Caden Cahill 3.60

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Wheaton Co-Op Maddox Kermend 3.80
2 Wheaton Co-Op CaydenTran 3.60
3T Wheaton Co-Op Christian Golliday 3.00
3T Wheaton Co-Op Jayden Tran 3.00
5 Wheaton Co-Op Caden Cahill 2.80

Libertyville Vs. Wheaton Warrenville South — Wed Apr 05, 2023

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Wheaton Co-Op CaydenTran 25.50
2 Wheaton Co-Op Caden Cahill 24.30
3 Wheaton Co-Op Maddox Kermend 24.00

4 Wheaton Co-Op Jayden Tran 22.90



